
2024 D’Hanis ISD Cross Country Schedule

	 Date.................................... Meet................................................................Teams
	 Sat., Aug. 24......................... D’HANIS FAMILY FUN RUN......................HS/JH
	 Sat., Aug. 31......................... at Crystal City XC Invitational.........................HS/JH
	 Sat., Sept. 7........................... at Bandera XC Invitational................................HS/JH
	 Sat., Sept. 14......................... at Ingram XC Invitational.................................HS/JH
	 Sat., Sept. 21......................... at Utopia XC Invitational..................................HS/JH
	 Wed., Sept. 25...................... at Leakey XC Invitational..................................HS/JH
	 Mon., Sept. 30...................... at Rockprings Pre-District Meet.............................. HS
	 .............................................. at JH District Meet..................................................JH
	 Mon., Oct. 7........................ District 31-A Meet, at Rocksprings......................... HS
	 Mon.-Tues., Oct. 21-22....... Region IV-A Meet, Corpus Christi................ qualifiers
	 Fri.-Sat., Nov. 1-2................. State 1A Meet, Round Rock.......................... qualifiers

	 Head Coach: Bino Z. Gonzalez...........................Schedule subject to change


